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Cycling Track

Men's B&VI Sprint

Finals

Results and Final Classification

Race distance: 6 laps

Rank Race
Number Name CGA 1st

Race
2nd

Race DeciderPara Sport
Class

Final For Gold
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:
10.531
68.370

10.189
70.664

GOLD 1 73 FACHIE Neil SCO Winner Winner
ROTHERHAM Matt

B3
PLT

SILVER 2 86 BALL James WAL +0.147 +0.361
MITCHELL Peter

B2
PLT

Final For Bronze
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:
10.511
68.500

10.653
67.587

BRONZE 3 4 HENDERSON Brad AUS Winner Winner
CLARKE Tom

B1
PLT

4 48 RIZAN Muhammad Afiq Afify MAS +0.034 +1.459
RASOL Muhammad Khairul Adha

B2
PLT

Did not qualify for semifinals
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

5 30 ASSOR Frederick GHA
MENSAH Rudolf

B
PLT

Legend:
B B B1 B1 B2 B2
B3 B3 PLT Pilot
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