

## Anna Meares Velodrome SAT 7 APR 2018

## Cycling Track Men's B&VI Sprint Finals



## **Results and Final Classification**

Race distance: 6 laps

	Rank Race Number		Name	Para Spo Class	ort CGA	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				_	00m Time:	10.531	10.189	
Final For Gold				Average Sp	peed km/h:	68.370	70.664	
GOLD	1	73	FACHIE Neil ROTHERHAM Matt	B3 PLT	SCO	Winner	Winner	
SILVER	2	86	BALL James MITCHELL Peter	B2 PLT	WAL	+0.147	+0.361	
				2	00m Time:	10.511	10.653	
Final For Bronze				Average Sp	peed km/h:	68.500	67.587	
BRONZE	3	4	HENDERSON Brad CLARKE Tom	B1 PLT	AUS	Winner	Winner	
	4	48	RIZAN Muhammad Afiq Afify RASOL Muhammad Khairul Adha	B2 PLT	MAS	+0.034	+1.459	
Did not qualify for semifinals		alo.		_	200m Time: Average Speed km/h:			
Did not quality for	5	30	ASSOR Frederick MENSAH Rudolf	B PLT	GHA			

Legend:					
В	В	B1	B1	B2	B2
B3	B3	PLT	Pilot		

